LWS - LHB2
LED High Bay
Description
Input Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V
Lens: No lens (standard).  An opaque diffused acrylic lens is available for applications
where glare reduction is needed.
Mounting: Fixture mounting options include: Pendant, Surface Mount Brackets,
Toggle & Cable, Safety Hook / No Cord, and Safety Hook with 6’ Cord.

LWS - LHB2
LED High Bay
Ordering Information
LWS-LHB2 - Options / Ordering Example: LWS-LHB2-120-D-1-NW-80-X
WORKMEN SERIES
Wattage Lens Voltage Color Temperature CRI Mounting Methods
60 - 60 Watts X - None 1 - 120v-277v NW - 4000K 80 - 80 CRI X - None
80 - 80 Watts D - Diffused 2 - 347v-480v CW - 5000K 90 - 90 CRI P - Pendant
100 - 100 Watts SM - Surface Mount
120 - 120 Watts TC - Toggle & Cable
150 - 150 Watts TC6 - Toggle & Cable / 6’ Cord*
190 - 190 Watts H - Safety Hook / No Cord
HC6 - Safety Hook / 6’ Cord*
*NEMA Plug used with TC6 & HC6 Mounts Only
Dimensions & Weights
Model Width Length Height
(w/ junction box
and OCC)
Height
(w/o junction box
and w/o OCC)
Height
(w/ junction box
and w/o OCC)
Height
(w/o junction box
and w/ OCC)
Weight
  LWS-LHB2 15.30” 23” 7.13” 2.80” 4.98” 4.08” 5 lbs.
OCC Sensor Patterns
If OCC Sensor Option is selected, mounting height specifications
need to be clarified:
Mounting height between 0’ - 10’
 Mounting height between 10’ - 40’
 Mounting height  over 40’+
WG - Wire Guard
BB - 120-277V BBU
OC1 - On/Off  Occupancy Sensor
OC2 - Dim/High  Occupancy Sensor
515P - 15 amp 120V Straight Blade Plug
L515 - 15 amp 120V Twist Lock Plug
L615 - 15 amp 240V Twist Lock Plug
L715 - 15 amp 277V Twist Lock Plug
LV  -  Lutron Vive Attached fixture control1
1 - VIVE is a trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
Options & Accessories
LWS-LHB2 Hook Mount LWS-LHB2 Toggle & Cable
LWS-LHB2 Surface Mount
LWS-LHB2 Pendant Mount
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation. Sheet/LWS-LHB2_02042025
LWS - LHB2
LED High Bay
WORKMEN SERIES
Photometric Data
For .ies files of this product, please visit the downloads tabs on the LWS-LHB product page: http://lumecon.com/products/lws-hb/
LWS-LHB2-60-NW-Diffused
LWS-LHB2-100-NW-No Lens
LWS-LHB2-60-NW-No Lens
LWS-LHB2-150-NW-No Lens
LWS-LHB2-80-NW-Diffused
LWS-LHB2-190-NW-Diffused LWS-LHB2-190-NW-No Lens
LWS-LHB2-80-NW-No Lens
Performance Data
ELECTRICAL LOAD DATA
LWS - LHB2 - 60 700 62.20 0.58 0.33 0.29 0.25
LWS - LHB2 - 80 800 79.0 0.73 0.42 0.37 0.32
LWS - LHB2 - 100 1050 102.10 0.95 0.55 0.47 0.41
LWS - LHB2 - 120 1360 120.00 1.11 0.64 0.56 0.48
LWS - LHB2 - 150 1700 147.00 1.36 0.79 0.68 0.59
LWS - LHB2 - 190 1050 186.40 1.73 1.00 0.86 0.75